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BHOEEEI/O—LNFIILAEYTTUMET L —
K., AA9ILEEF,

—EXT—%

Rl SDIS SLIM 0.6X3.5X 100 N=Yav

AXES 2749610000 B+ Y —IU, 7Ji& (B): 3.6 mm, 7' L — K&: 100 mm, 7JE# (A): 0.6
GTIN (EAN) 4050118896350 mm

HE 1 Stiick
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£ Oftt

Type code TERMSERIES electromechanical relay versions

LI

TERMSERIES I—I

Electro
mechanical
relay

PUSH IN

C I IC ]

Screw
Tension

~N oL o

Color-marking /
control voltage
5VDC

12vDe
24VDC
24vUc
48vUC
60 vVUC

120vuc
230vUC
120 VAC RC
230 VACRC
24-230vVUC

UC = AC/DC
RC = RC-Filter

ORR0O0000NNEN

I—|PB

ED2

Blank

16A
HC

HCP

C1D2

Blank
AU

1C0
200

1NO
ACT

Sonstiges

Test button (lockable)

Edition 2 of 24 -230 V UC
control voltage input

Contact material AgNi

AGSNO Contact material AgSn0

16 A output version

Qutput for high

inrush currents

HC+ Premaking

tungsten contact

Class 1 Division 2 approved

No plating
Gold plated contact

1 Change over / SPDT
2 Change over / DPDT
1 Normal open / SPST
Special 1 Normal open / SPST
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